iyodd

Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for October 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 12:20 Hereford |No Fixed 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.3
Charges

Single 30th 15:23 Dame du Soir 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.3
Huntingdon

Single 29th 19:00 Thrave 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -0.3
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 18:00 Lockdown Lass 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 17:30 Lady Ziana 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 16:45 Bangers And 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.7
\Wetherby Cash

Single 28th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Andapa 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.7

Single 28th 14:20 Parisencore 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 4.7
\Wetherby

Single 28th 13:10 Amber Gold 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.2
Wetherby

Single 27th 17:00 Stratford |Iberia 17.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 2.2

Single 27th 16:35 Lingfield |Street Kid 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.2

Single 27th 14:40 Stratford |Furkash 5.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 4.2

Single 26th 15:00 Miss Fedora 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 5.2
Fakenham

Single 26th 14:25 Haribo 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.2
Fakenham Collonges

Single 25th 14:10 Catterick |Zoom Star 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 7.2

Single 25th 20:30 Baileys Bling 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.7
Newcastle

Single 25th 13:25 Makin'yourmin 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 3.7
Chepstow dup

Single 24th 16:35 Leicester|Kape Moss 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.3

Single 24th 16:10 Barenboim 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -2.3
Newcastle

Single 24th 15:30 Leicester|Strongbowe 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.3

Single 23rd 13:30 Aintree |Hidden Heroics 8.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.3

Single 22nd 16:25 Ash Tree 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.3
Cheltenham Meadow

Single 22nd 15:30 Newbury |Wyoming 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5.3

Single 22nd 15:23 Kelso Scots Poet 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.3

Single 22nd 13:55 Manifested 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.3
Doncaster

Single 20th 16:50 Arabescato 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.3
Southwell

Single 20th 13:20 Cobra Kai 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.3
Southwell

Single 20th 15:05 Chookie 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.3
Southwell Dunedin

Single 20th 14:20 Ludlow |Family Pot 6.50 1.00 Win 1 3.30 0.7

Single 19th 13:12 Fontwell |Vengeance 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.6

Single 19th 14:17 Fontwell |Fugitives Drift 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.6

Single 19th 14:05 Elios D'or 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.6
\Worcester

Single 18th 16:30 Peachey 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.4
Yarmouth Carnehan

Single 18th 14:25 Lady Ursula 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.4
Yarmouth



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 17:15 Windsor |Dourado 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.4
Single 17th 17:05 Artemision 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.4
Plumpton
Single 16th 14:40 Atomic Angel 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.4
Sedgefield
Single 16th 15:50 Silver In 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.4
Sedgefield Disguise
Single 15th 15:50 Catterick |Gabrial The 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 6.4
Devil
Single 15th 14:20 Newton |Time To Tinker 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.4
Abbot
Single 15th 13:35 Catterick |Back See Daa 3.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 2.4
Single 14th 16:50 Redcar |Compliant 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.4
Single 14th 15:50 El Muchacho 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34
Fakenham
Single 14th 13:30 Yccs 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.4
Fakenham Portocervo
Single 13th 16:25 Brighton |Broxi 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 5.4
Single 13th 16:10 Tramore |Inagh's Gift 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.9
Single 13th 14:05 Brighton |Granary Queen 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.9
Single 13th 12:55 Brighton |On Edge 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.9
Single 12th 15:50 Mumcat 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 49
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 14.:45 Bellaney Gem 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.9
Punchestown
Single 11th 16:50 Leicester|Ribhi 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.9
Single 11th 17:02 Tomorrow's 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.9
Newcastle Angel
Single 10th 17:00 Cavendish 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.50 8.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 15:40 Fools Rush In 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.6
Musselburgh
Single 8th 14:29 Hexham |Robin Des Fox 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.4
Single 8th 13:30 York Three 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.4
Yorkshiremen
Single 8th 15:04 Hexham |Lyrical Genius 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.4
Single 7th 18:30 Dundalk |Navagio 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 3.4
Single 7th 17:10 Athollblair Boy 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.4
Newcastle
Single 7th 15:07 Daisy Dufresne 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 5.4
Downpatrick
Single 6th 16:45 Ayr Bobby Shaftoe 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.4
Single 6th 13:15 Ayr Royal Regent 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.4
Single 5th 16:30 Malangen 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.4
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:00 Navan |Rough 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 9.4
Diamond
Single 5th 14:50 Golden 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.35
Sedgefield Chancer
Single 4th 17:25 Leicester|Le Reveur 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.35
Single 4th 16:10 Galway |Gevrey 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.35
Single 4th 14:08 Brighton |Chinthurst 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.35
Single 3rd 20:00 Cloud Flyer 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 16:46 Red Bond 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 15:47 Windsor |Novaportian 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.35
Single 3rd 13:55 Shandy Star 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 12.35
Pontefract
Single 2nd 16:38 Uttoxeter|South Terrace 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6.35
Single 2nd 15:55 Killarney |Sanibel Island 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 7.35
Single 1st 15:57 Redcar |Spirit Catcher 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.65
Single 1st 15:10 Fontwell |Zacony Rebel 4.50 1.00 Win 1 0.35 -0.65
Single 1st 16:37 Gowran |Old Town 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
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Park Garde

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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